
Faculty Alliance Member 2025- 2026

Jacqueline Cason
University of AK Anchorage
Chair, Faculty Alliance
UAA Faculty Senate
Past-President
Professor of Writing
3800 Alumni Drive
AMD 103 B
Anchorage, Alaska 99508
jecason@alaska.edu

Leah Berman
University of AK Fairbanks
UAF Faculty Senate
President
Professor of Mathematics
Fairbanks, Alaska
(907) 474-7123
lwberman@alaska.edu

Ali Ziegler
University of AK Southeast
UAS Faculty Senate
President
Faculty Alliance Vice Chair
Professor of Psychology
School of Arts & Sciences
Paul Bldg. 507
Ketchikan, Alaska
Ketchikan Campus
(907) 228-4563
aaziegler@alaska.edu

Matthew Cuellar
University of AK Anchorage
UAA Faculty Senate
President
Associate Professor
School of Social Work
3211 Providence Drive
Anchorage, Alaska 99508
(907) 786-6901
mjcuellar@alaska.edu

Debu Misra
University of AK Fairbanks
UAF Faculty Senate
President-Elect
Faculty Alliance Second Vice
Chair
Professor Geological
Engineering
Duckering Building 251
Fairbanks, Alaska 99775
(907) 474 5339
dmisra@alaska.edu

David Cox
University of AK Southeast
UAS Faculty Senate
President-Elect
Associate Professor of
Library and Information
Science
Egan Library
11066 Auke Lake Way
Juneau, Alaska 99801
dbcoxii@alaska.edu

Megan Ossiander-Gobeille
University of AK Anchorage
UAA Faculty Senate
President-Elect
Associate Professor and
Chair, Quantitative Studies
3211 Providence Drive
SSB 154E
(907) 786-6159
maossiandergobeille@alaska
.edu

Jennifer Carroll
University of AK Fairbanks
UAF Faculty Senate Past-
President
Associate Professor
Alaska Native Studies and
Rural Development
1736 Tanana Loop,
Fairbanks, Alaska
99775
(907) 474-5405
jlcarroll@alaska.edu

Brian Blitz
University of AK Southeast
UAS Faculty Senate
Past-President
Professor of Mathematics
Whitehead Building, 207
Juneau, Alaska 99801
(907) 796-6506
bgblitz@alaska.edu

For information contact Noel Romanovsky neromanovsky@alaska.edu
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